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VENETO

100 Rana

XII TROFEO MASTER ROVIGONUOTO
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ROVIGO, Domenica 26/10/2008 ore 14:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

BRANDI VALENTINA
SANTATO LISA
TAMBINI ANNA
SALBEGO DANIELA
RIGON ELENA
SADDEMI ELENA

PIAIA ROSSANA
CHIEREGATO SARA
GRANDO SILVIA
VISENTIN FEDERICA
PIATTO SONIA
BITTANTE EMANUELA
PAVINATO LISA

LEUZZI ALESSANDRA
DOCCI MONICA
COMISSO MARTINA
BISELLO ALICE
WEIDEMANN GABRIELE
SCUTARI ERICA
COLOMBO ANNA

DE MENNA EMANUELA
RIGHETTI IRENE
GIURISSA MARTINA
BORTOLETTO VALERIA
BAGNI DANIELA
GUALTIEROTTI CLAUDIA
BITTANTE MICHELA
SCARSI SILVIA

FOLLI NICOLETTA
PALUAN MARTINA
MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
TADDIA ANNALISA
SCHIESARI STEFANIA
ZANARDI GIULIA
ADRAGNA GIULIA
GUERZONI BEATRICE
CENNI ERIKA

PIOMBO SARA
BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA
LAMPRECHT ROSMARY
SCATTOLIN CRISTINA
KEPPEL ERICA

MAGRO STEFANIA
ZIRONI SILVIA
TOMMASUZZI BARBARA
BENETTI MARIA TERESA
ABATANGELO GIULIA
SERANDREI MARIANNA
BIANCHIN BARBARA

Serie

Anno

1983
1978
1969
1981
1973
1982
1979
1979
1982
1974
1967
1961
1977
1963
1972
1965
1987
1954
1966
1986
1974
1974
1979
1977
1978
1979
1965
1962
1964
1981
1960
1982
1965
1986
1981
1966
1973
1969
1967
1958
1954
1976
1978
1973
1968
1951
1946
1966
1970

Foglion. 1
16/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.S.DILETT. FERRARANUOTO
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
MOLINELLA NUOTO A.S. DILETT.
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
A.S.D.RARI NANTES FRIULIA
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.
A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DIL.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.DIL CENTRO SUB NC 2000 FAENZA

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.DIL CENTRO SUB NC 2000 FAENZA

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

ESTENSE NUOTO CSI A.S. DILETT.

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

Tempo

01:20.29
01:24.50
01:25.27
01:26.25
01:26.44
01:28.92
01:30.26
01:31.79
01:33.33
01:35.67
01:35.76
01:35.89
01:37.02
01:37.11
01:37.77
01:38.44
01:38.60
01:38.95
01:40.81
01:41.73
01:41.82
01:41.97
01:42.09
01:42.15
01:42.47
01:42.82
01:43.12
01:43.39
01:44.60
01:46.07
01:46.27
01:47.30
01:48.09
01:48.76
01:49.37
01:50.49
01:50.51
01:51.67
01:53.79
01:55.70
01:56.02
01:56.87
01:59.33
01:59.44
02:05.60
02:12.90
02:41.94
SQU
SQU

Pti

878.69
822.96
827.37
817.97
832.60
793.41
770.44
757.60
755.92
752.27
736.74
765.25
716.76
755.64
736.12
716.68

865.39
699.83

706.84
705.79
681.16
680.76
678.64
676.33
684.15
709.74
701.53
665.13
690.50
657.50
652.70

645.06
638.52
651.25
631.77
620.00
712.88
738.06
595.02
582.75
602.56
561.70
644.32
533.72
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